1
■	 Rated power: 50 W ‒ 7.5 kW
■	 Rated torque: 0.16 - 48 N·m
■	 �Base speed: 3,000 and
1,500 rpm (to 6,000 rpm max.)
■	 �Low and medium inertia types
■	 �Frame sizes (mm) 40, 60, 80,�
�100, 130 and 180

Frame 40 x 40 60 x 60 80 x 80 100 x 100 130 x 130 100 x 100 130 x 130 130 x 130 180 x 180
Appearance
Type Codes
MS1H1-
05B30CB-A3XXZ
MS1H1-
10B30CB-A3XXZ
MS1H1-
20B30CB-A3XXZ
MS1H1-
40B30CB-A3XXZ
MS1H4-
40B30CB-A3XXZ
MS1H1-
55B30CB-A3XXZ
MS1H1-
75B30CB-A3XXZ
MS1H4-
75B30CB-A3XXZ
MS1H1-
10C30CB-A3XXZ
MS1H2-
10C30CB-A3XXZ
MS1H2-
15C30CB-A3XXZ
MS1H3-
85B15CB-A3XXZ
MS1H3-
13C15CB-A3XXZ
MS1H2-
10C30CD-A3XXZ
MS1H2-
15C30CD-A3XXZ
MS1H2-
20C30CD-A3XXZ
MS1H2-
25C30CD-A3XXZ
MS1H2-
30C30CD-A3XXZ
MS1H2-
40C30CD-A3XXZ
MS1H2-
50C30CD-A3XXZ
MS1H3-
85B15CD-A3XXZ
MS1H3-
13C15CD-A3XXZ
MS1H3-
18C15CD-A3XXZ
MS1H3-
29C15CD-A3XXZ
MS1H3-
44C15CD-A3XXZ
MS1H3-
55C15CD-A3XXZ
MS1H3-
75C15CD-A3XXZ
Rated Speed (rpm) 3000 3000 3000 3000 1500 3000 3000 1500 1500
Rated Power (W) 50 - 100 200 - 400 550 - 1000 1000 - 1500 850 - 1300 1000 - 2500 3000 - 5000 850 - 1800 2900 - 7500
Rated Torque (N-m) 0.16 - 0.32 0.64 - 1.27 1.75 - 3.18 3.18 - 4.90 5.39 - 8.34 3.18 - 7.96 9.8 - 15.8 5.39 - 11.5 18.6 - 48.0
Applicable Drives IS810, SV660, SV670, SV680
MS1 series – features & functions MS1 motors selection chart
Applicable drives: IS810, SV660, SV670, SV680
IS810 SV660 SV670 SV680
4 5
MS1 servo motor technical data Servo motor dimensions
MS1 H1 - 75B 30C B - A3 3 1 Z - INT
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 	 Series: MS1 series servo motor
2 	 Inertia
	 H1: low inertia, 40/60/80 mm flange, 3,000 RPM
	 H2: low inertia, 100/130 mm flange, 3,000 RPM
	 H3: medium inertia 130/180 mm flange, 1,500 RPM

Servo
drive type
Type code cables Type code
connector kits (2)Encoder cable Power cable without brake Power cable with brake
MS1H1/MS1H4
SV660
Back outlet: S6x-L-P125-
XX.X-yz(-INT)
Front outlet: S6x-L-P124-
XX.X-yz(-INT)
Back outlet: S6x-L-M108-XX.X-yz(-INT
Front outlet: S6x-L-M107-XX.X-yz(-INT)
Back outlet: S6x-L-B108-XX.X-yz(-INT)
Front outlet: S6x-L-B107-XX.X-yz(-INT)
S6-C22
MS1H2 < 4 kW
S6x-L-P121-XX.X-
yz(-INT)
S6x-L-M111-XX.X-yz(-INT)
S6x-L-M011-XX.X-yz(-INT) (1)
S6x-L-B111-XX.X-yz(-INT)
S6x-L-B011-XX.X-yz(-INT) (1)
S6-C29 (3)
MS1H2 ≥ 4 kW S6x-L-M011-XX.X-yz(-INT) S6x-L-B011-XX.X-yz(-INT) S6-C29 (3)
MS1H3 ≤ 1.8 kW S6x-L-M111-XX.X-yz(-INT) S6x-L-B111-XX.X-yz(-INT) S6-C29
MS1H3 2.9 kW S6x-L-M112-XX.X-yz(-INT) S6x-L-M112-XX.X-yz(-INT) S6-C39
MS1H3 > 2.9 kW S6x-L-M022-XX.X-yz(-INT) S6x-L-B022-XX.X-yz(-INT) S6-C39 (3)
MS1H1/MS1H4
IS810N
Back outlet: S6x-L-P025-
XX.X-yz(-INT)
Front outlet: S6x-L-P024-
XX.X-yz(-INT)
Back outlet: S6x-L-M108-XX.X-yz(-INT)
Front outlet: S6x-L-M107-XX.X-yz(-INT)
Back outlet: S6x-L-B108-XX.X-yz(-INT)
Front outlet: S6x-L-B107-XX.X-yz(-INT)
N/A
MS1H2
S6x-L-P021-XX.X-
yz(-INT)
S6x-L-M111-XX.X-yz(-INT) S6x-L-B111-XX.X-yz(-INT) S6-C29
MS1H3 ≤ 1.8 kW S6x-L-M111-XX.X-yz(-INT) S6x-L-B111-XX.X-yz(-INT) S6-C29
MS1H3 2.9 kW S6x-L-M112-XX.X-yz(-INT) S6x-L-B112-XX.X-yz(-INT) S6-C39
MS1H3 > 2.9 kW S6x-L-M122-XX.X-yz(-INT) S6x-L-B122-XX.X-yz(-INT) S6-C39
MS1H1/MS1H4
SV670
SV680
Back outlet: S6x-L-P125-
XX.X-yz(-INT)
Front outlet: S6x-L-P124-
XX.X-yz(-INT)
Back outlet: S6x-L-M108-XX.X-yz(-INT)
Front outlet: S6x-L-M107-XX.X-yz(-INT)
Back outlet: S6x-L-B108-XX.X-yz(-INT)
Front outlet: S6x-L-B107-XX.X-yz(-INT)
S6-C22
MS1H2 < 4 kW
S6x-L-P121-XX.X-
yz(-INT)
S6x-L-M111-XX.X-yz(-INT) S6x-L-B111-XX.X-yz(-INT) S6-C29
MS1H2 ≥ 4 kW S6x-L-M111-XX.X-yz(-INT) S6x-L-B111-XX.X-yz(-INT) S6-C29
MS1H3 ≤ 1.8 kW S6x-L-M111-XX.X-yz(-INT) S6x-L-B111-XX.X-yz(-INT) S6-C29
MS1H3 2.9 kW S6x-L-M112-XX.X-yz(-INT) S6x-L-M112-XX.X-yz(-INT) S6-C39
MS1H3 > 2.9 kW S6x-L-M022-XX.X-yz(-INT) S6x-L-B022-XX.X-yz(-INT) S6-C39
Notes:
XX.X: Cable length in meters
(2) For customers
making their own